
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded= 2003; Name= SOUTH GRANDE
VIEW DEVELOPMENT COMPANY INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200301020000
00790

01/02/2003
09:16:00

SOUTH
GRANDE
VIEW
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantor DEEDS W A MCNEELY
CO INC

27 85 Lot#:949
Book:27 Pg:85

200304280002
59820

04/28/2003
12:30:00

SOUTH
GRANDE
VIEW
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantor DEEDS L D BOWLES
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

27 95 Lot#:1004
Book:27 Pg:95

200304280002
59790

04/28/2003
12:28:00

SOUTH
GRANDE
VIEW
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantor DEEDS L D BOWLES
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

27 85 Lot#:925
Book:27 Pg:85

200305010002
67900

05/01/2003
12:09:00

SOUTH
GRANDE
VIEW
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantor DEEDS W A MCNEELY
CO INC

27 85 Lot#:931
Book:27 Pg:85

200305220003
20990

05/22/2003
02:29:00

SOUTH
GRANDE
VIEW
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantor DEEDS BAILEY &
REAGIN
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

27 85 Lot#:930
Book:27 Pg:85

200305220003
21010

05/22/2003
02:29:00

SOUTH
GRANDE
VIEW
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantor DEEDS BAILEY &
REAGAN
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

27 85 Lot#:929
Book:27 Pg:85

200307010004
14410

07/01/2003
02:46:00

SOUTH
GRANDE
VIEW
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantor RELEASES W A MCNEELY
CO INC

27 85 200109200004
07161

Lot#:947
Book:27 Pg:85

200307010004
14450

07/01/2003
02:46:00

SOUTH
GRANDE
VIEW
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantor DEEDS CRESCENT
CITY HOMES
INC

27 95 Lot#:1029
Book:27 Pg:95

200309230006
38500

09/23/2003
08:26:00

SOUTH
GRANDE
VIEW
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantor DEEDS MAYHALL
BUILDERS
LLC

27 85 Lot#:914
Book:27 Pg:85

200311070007
41640

11/07/2003
10:21:00

SOUTH
GRANDE
VIEW
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantor DEEDS JOE ROSE
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

32 48 Lot#:636
Book:32 Pg:48



200311070007
41640

11/07/2003
10:21:00

SOUTH
GRANDE
VIEW
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantor DEEDS JOE ROSE
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

32 48 Lot#:635
Book:32 Pg:48

200311190007
63210

11/19/2003
02:59:00

SOUTH
GRANDE
VIEW
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantor DEEDS L D BOWLES
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

32 48 Lot#:631
Book:32 Pg:48

200311190007
63210

11/19/2003
02:59:00

SOUTH
GRANDE
VIEW
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantor DEEDS L D BOWLES
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

32 48 Lot#:623
Book:32 Pg:48

200311190007
63210

11/19/2003
02:59:00

SOUTH
GRANDE
VIEW
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantor DEEDS L D BOWLES
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

32 48 Lot#:632
Book:32 Pg:48

200311190007
63410

11/19/2003
02:59:00

SOUTH
GRANDE
VIEW
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantor DEEDS CRESCENT
CITY HOMES
INC

32 48 Lot#:619
Book:32 Pg:48

200312180008
15330

12/18/2003
01:31:00

SOUTH
GRANDE
VIEW
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantor DEEDS MARCUS, L
ERIC

21 134 Lot#:712
Book:21
Pg:134

200312180008
15390

12/18/2003
01:31:00

SOUTH
GRANDE
VIEW
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantor DEEDS RODNEY
BYRD
MILLENIUM
PROPERTIES
INC

32 48 Lot#:618
Book:32 Pg:48

200301020000
00790

01/02/2003
09:16:00

SOUTH
GRANDE
VIEW
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantor DEEDS W A MCNEELY
CO INC

27 85 Lot#:950
Book:27 Pg:85

200301020000
00790

01/02/2003
09:16:00

SOUTH
GRANDE
VIEW
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantor DEEDS W A MCNEELY
CO INC

27 85 Lot#:951
Book:27 Pg:85

200302070000
76520

02/07/2003
12:08:00

SOUTH
GRANDE
VIEW
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantor DEEDS MAYHALL
BUILDERS
LLC

27 85 Lot#:919
Book:27 Pg:85

200302070000
76520

02/07/2003
12:08:00

SOUTH
GRANDE
VIEW
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantor DEEDS MAYHALL
BUILDERS
LLC

27 85 Lot#:971
Book:27 Pg:85



200302070000
76520

02/07/2003
12:08:00

SOUTH
GRANDE
VIEW
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantor DEEDS MAYHALL
BUILDERS
LLC

27 85 Lot#:918
Book:27 Pg:85

200304280002
59860

04/28/2003
12:32:00

SOUTH
GRANDE
VIEW
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantor DEEDS L D BOWLES
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

27 85 Lot#:958
Book:27 Pg:85

200305010002
67910

05/01/2003
12:09:00

SOUTH
GRANDE
VIEW
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantor DEEDS W A MCNEELY
CO INC

27 85 Lot#:953
Book:27 Pg:85

200308140005
36860

08/14/2003
02:24:00

SOUTH
GRANDE
VIEW
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantor DEEDS RODNEY
BYRD
MILLENIUM
PROPERTIES
INC

21 133 Lot#:571
Book:21
Pg:133

200311170007
54780

11/17/2003
08:28:00

SOUTH
GRANDE
VIEW
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantor DEEDS JOE ROSE
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

32 48 Lot#:634
Book:32 Pg:48

200311190007
63410

11/19/2003
02:59:00

SOUTH
GRANDE
VIEW
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantor DEEDS CRESCENT
CITY HOMES
INC

32 48 Lot#:620
Book:32 Pg:48

200312080007
94820

12/08/2003
12:24:00

SOUTH
GRANDE
VIEW
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantor DEEDS ROSE, JOE 32 48 Lot#:624
Book:32 Pg:48

200312050007
91480

12/05/2003
01:46:00

SOUTH
GRANDE
VIEW
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantor DEEDS LAWTER
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

32 48 Lot#:639
Book:32 Pg:48

200312050007
91480

12/05/2003
01:46:00

SOUTH
GRANDE
VIEW
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantor DEEDS LAWTER
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

32 48 Lot#:603
Book:32 Pg:48


