Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded= 2003; Name= SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMENT COMPANY INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200301020000 00790	01/02/2003 09:16:00	SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	W A MCNEELY CO INC			27	85		Lot#:949 Book:27 Pg:85
200304280002 59820	04/28/2003 12:30:00	SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	L D BOWLES CONSTRUCTI ON LLC			27	95		Lot#:1004 Book:27 Pg:95
200304280002 59790	04/28/2003 12:28:00	SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	L D BOWLES CONSTRUCTI ON LLC			27	85		Lot#:925 Book:27 Pg:85
200305010002 67900	05/01/2003 12:09:00	SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	W A MCNEELY CO INC			27	85		Lot#:931 Book:27 Pg:85
200305220003 20990	05/22/2003 02:29:00	SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	BAILEY & REAGIN CONSTRUCTI ON INC			27	85		Lot#:930 Book:27 Pg:85
200305220003 21010	05/22/2003 02:29:00	SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	BAILEY & REAGAN CONSTRUCTI ON INC			27	85		Lot#:929 Book:27 Pg:85
200307010004 14410	07/01/2003 02:46:00	SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantor	RELEASES	W A MCNEELY CO INC			27	85	200109200004 07161	Lot#:947 Book:27 Pg:85
200307010004 14450	07/01/2003 02:46:00	SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	CRESCENT CITY HOMES INC			27	95		Lot#:1029 Book:27 Pg:95
200309230006 38500	09/23/2003 08:26:00	SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	MAYHALL BUILDERS LLC			27	85		Lot#:914 Book:27 Pg:85
200311070007 41640	11/07/2003 10:21:00	SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	JOE ROSE HOMEBUILDE RS INC			32	48		Lot#:636 Book:32 Pg:48

200311070007 41640	11/07/2003 10:21:00	SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	JOE ROSE HOMEBUILDE RS INC	32	48	Lot#:635 Book:32 Pg:48
200311190007 63210	11/19/2003 02:59:00	SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	L D BOWLES CONSTRUCTI ON LLC	32	48	Lot#:631 Book:32 Pg:48
200311190007 63210	11/19/2003 02:59:00	SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	L D BOWLES CONSTRUCTI ON LLC	32	48	Lot#:623 Book:32 Pg:48
200311190007 63210	11/19/2003 02:59:00	SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	L D BOWLES CONSTRUCTI ON LLC	32	48	Lot#:632 Book:32 Pg:48
200311190007 63410	11/19/2003 02:59:00	SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	CRESCENT CITY HOMES INC	32	48	Lot#:619 Book:32 Pg:48
200312180008 15330	12/18/2003 01:31:00	SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	MARCUS, L ERIC	21	134	Lot#:712 Book:21 Pg:134
200312180008 15390	12/18/2003 01:31:00	SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	RODNEY BYRD MILLENIUM PROPERTIES INC	32	48	Lot#:618 Book:32 Pg:48
200301020000 00790	01/02/2003 09:16:00	SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	W A MCNEELY CO INC	27	85	Lot#:950 Book:27 Pg:85
200301020000 00790	01/02/2003 09:16:00	SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	W A MCNEELY CO INC	27	85	Lot#:951 Book:27 Pg:85
200302070000 76520	02/07/2003 12:08:00	SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	MAYHALL BUILDERS LLC	27	85	Lot#:919 Book:27 Pg:85
200302070000 76520	02/07/2003 12:08:00	SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	MAYHALL BUILDERS LLC	27	85	Lot#:971 Book:27 Pg:85

200302070000 76520	02/07/2003 12:08:00	SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	MAYHALL BUILDERS LLC	2	27	85	Lot#:918 Book:27 Pg:85
200304280002 59860	04/28/2003 12:32:00	SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	L D BOWLES CONSTRUCTI ON LLC	2	27	85	Lot#:958 Book:27 Pg:85
200305010002 67910	05/01/2003 12:09:00	SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	W A MCNEELY CO INC	2	27	85	Lot#:953 Book:27 Pg:85
200308140005 36860	08/14/2003 02:24:00	SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	RODNEY BYRD MILLENIUM PROPERTIES INC	2	21	133	Lot#:571 Book:21 Pg:133
200311170007 54780	11/17/2003 08:28:00	SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	JOE ROSE HOMEBUILDE RS INC	3	32	48	Lot#:634 Book:32 Pg:48
200311190007 63410	11/19/2003 02:59:00	SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	CRESCENT CITY HOMES INC	3	32	48	Lot#:620 Book:32 Pg:48
200312080007 94820	12/08/2003 12:24:00	SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	ROSE, JOE	3	32	48	Lot#:624 Book:32 Pg:48
200312050007 91480	12/05/2003 01:46:00	SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAWTER CONSTRUCTI ON INC	3	32	48	Lot#:639 Book:32 Pg:48
200312050007 91480	12/05/2003 01:46:00	SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAWTER CONSTRUCTI ON INC	3	32	48	Lot#:603 Book:32 Pg:48